LIST OF SHAREHOLDERS
List of Seven Years Unpaid and Unclaimed Dividend - 10-Jan-2018 (FY 2009-10)
FOLIO DP_ID CL_ID
TOT_
AMOUN
2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
2015-16
(Interim)

12032800 00059015 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 AJU VIJAYAN . MALAKKAD MATTUKAL .P . O CHITTUR PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA 678554
12037600 00005394 251.25 15 20 30 40 39 48.8 29.25 29.25 JUSTIN THOMAS ERATHEL . ERATHEL EDAMARUKU P O MELLUKAVU KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA 686652
12044700 00511819 203.25 10.5 14 21 28 35 43.8 26.25 24.75 SANTHANAN H THRUKARTHIKA, KUNNEL ARATTUVAZHY ALAPPUZHA NORTH PO ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA 688007
12044700 01233107 58.5 3 4 6 8 10 12.5 7.5 7.5 PRAKASH BALAKRISHNAN PANACKAL, KANDALLOOR SOUTH, KANDALLOOR P O KAYAMKULAM ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA 690535
12044700 01233111 146.25 7.5 10 15 20 25 31.3 18.75 18.75 RAJENDRAN BALAKRISHNAN R S VILLA, KANDALLOOR P O KAYAMKULAM ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA 690535
12044700 01985279 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 MADHU BUDHIA C/O OM PRAKASH BUDHIA 4G SHATI NIWAS G.T.ROAD WEST ASANSOL WEST BENGAL INDIA 713304
12044700 03551660 108 6 8 12 16 18 22.5 12.75 12.75 MUHAMMAD BASHEER PILATHARAKKAL HOUSE NATTUKAL PO PALAKKAD DIST PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA 678583
12044700 05649811 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 BINU DANIEL PUTHUPARAMBIL MOOTHEDAM NILAMBUR KERALA INDIA 679331
12044700 05680474 86.25 4.5 6 9 12 15 18.8 11.25 9.75 SATHEESH N BALAN NETTIKKATTU H AMBALAPPADY ADIMALY P O ADIMALY KERALA INDIA 685561
12045500 00026451 6426.8 330 440 660 880 1100 1371 822.75 822.8 SUNIL SHARMA FLAT NO 03 BUILDING NO 12 RAKSHAK NAGAR S NO 7 KHARADI PHASE I PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411014
16010100 00139430 5850 300 400 600 800 1000 1250 750 750 S RAMACHANDRAN . . 727 STATION MASTE YALVIGI RAILWAY STATION SAVANUR TK HAVERI DT KARNATAKA INDIA 581118
IN300239 10413979 29.25 1.5 2 3 4 5 6.25 3.75 3.75 JAISEN THOMAS EARATHARA MARY BHAVAN T A B ROAD ERNAKULAM KERALA 682018
IN300239 10461427 29.25 1.5 2 3 4 5 6.25 3.75 3.75 JINS THOMAS EARATHARA MARY BHAVAN T A B ROAD KOCHI ERNAKULAM, KERALA 682018
IN300239 10874476 5.85 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 JOSE J VALOORAN VALOORAN HOUSE KUTHUKUZHI P O KOTHAMANGALAM VIA ERNAKULAM DIST 686691
IN300239 11069627 5.85 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 SEBASTIAN V VALOORAN VALOORAN HOUSE MARAMANGALAM KUTHUKUZHI P O KOTHAMANGALAM ERNAKULAM 686691
IN300239 11643157 447.5 30 40 60 80 100 62.5 37.5 37.5 HARIKUMAR  P S HARITHA MANARCADU  P.O. KOTTAYAM 686019
IN300239 12150493 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 NISHI RAJEEV 374(5/164) ADANILASSERY KIZHAKKUMBHAGAM CHIRAYINKEEZHU PANJAYATH 695603
IN300239 12784729 234 12 16 24 32 40 50 30 30 SREENI K PANICKER PUTHEN PURAYIL(H) KOTTA  P O 689501
IN300513 10501413 5850 300 400 600 800 1000 1250 750 750 DEOCHAND BHANDARI 19 O M R COLONY ERODE 638001
IN300513 16794034 35.85 30.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 ARUNKUMAR V J AROMA VARIKKANIKUZHIYIL PISHARI KOVIL ROAD EROOR P O TRIPUNITHURA ERNAKULAM KERALA 682306
IN300896 10416773 292.5 15 20 30 40 50 62.5 37.5 37.5 VARGHESE E P KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIMUS LIMITED THADIKARAN CENTRE PALARIVATTOM COCHIN 682025
IN301637 40584466 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 SUJATHA S KRISHNASREE SNRA 85 SWATHI NAGAR NEAR SAP CAMP PEROORKADA P O TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695005
IN301637 40646002 5.85 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.25 0.75 0.75 SREEKUMAR A P SREELAKSHMY VELAPPAYA P O THRISSUR 680596
IN301637 40671362 46.8 2.4 3.2 4.8 6.4 8 10 6 6 BALACHANDRAN  K KUZHIKKATTIPURATH HOUSE VARANDARAPPILLY P O THRISSUR KERALA 680303
IN301637 41042336 58.5 3 4 6 8 10 12.5 7.5 7.5 JOJAN MATTAM MATTAM HOUSE CHETTIKULAM P O CHALAKUDY (VIA) CHALAKUDY 680721
IN301696 10570434 2340 120 160 240 320 400 500 300 300 MUJEEB REHAMAN R/O.STATION ROAD CHITAPUR GULBARGA DISTRICT 585201
IN301696 11289895 175.5 9 12 18 24 30 37.5 22.5 22.5 JOJI KURIAN KOTTALIL HOUSE KOLENCHERY POST KOLENCHERY ERNAKULAM 682311
IN301895 10013277 5850 300 400 600 800 1000 1250 750 750 C M HARIDASAN CHAMAKKAD HOUSE SANTHA RICE MILL COMPOUND VANDAZHI, PALAKKAD KERALA 678706
IN301895 10114704 58.5 3 4 6 8 10 12.5 7.5 7.5 K BYJU M BINDU 80, KAVADIL VEEDU VAKKOM P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695308
IN301895 10176979 58.5 3 4 6 8 10 12.5 7.5 7.5 T K JOY THALAKKOTTOR HOUSE EDATHALA P O PUKKATTUPADY ERNAKULAM, KERALA 683561
IN301895 10198023 625.95 32.1 42.8 64.2 85.6 107 134 80.25 80.25 P K ABRAHAM TC-B, PAUL ABRAO RESIDENCY CHITOOR ROAD, KACHERIPADY ERNAKULAM KOCHI, KERALA 682018
IN301895 10212260 263.25 13.5 18 27 36 45 56.3 33.75 33.75 GOPINATHAN P VAISHNAVAM NEW GARDEN 5TH AVENUE AYYANTHOLE THRISSUR 680003
IN301895 10311813 17.55 0.9 1.2 1.8 2.4 3 3.75 2.25 2.25 RAPHEAL C I CHITTILAPPILLY HOUSE BIG BAZAR ARANATTUKARA THRISSUR, KERALA 680618
IN301895 10698632 351 18 24 36 48 60 75 45 45 SARVESHKUMAR S PRINCE GEM AND JEWELRY PVT LTD 3, NANA STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI, TAMILNADU 600017
IN301895 10784680 877.5 45 60 90 120 150 188 112.5 112.5 ARJUN RAVINDRAN AASHIANA, 15/509-2 UDARASIROMANI ROAD VELLAYAMBALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA 695010
IN301895 10810883 409.5 21 28 42 56 70 87.5 52.5 52.5 DEEPAK GEORGE MULAMOOTTIL MULAMOOTTIL HOUSE KARACKAL, KUZHIVELIPURAM THIRUVALLA PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA 689108
IN301983 10311693 1170 60 80 120 160 200 250 150 150 ASHISH JUNEJA 765, HUDA PHASE- I, SEC.- II, PANIPAT (HAR.) 132103
IN302269 11916095 29.25 1.5 2 3 4 5 6.25 3.75 3.75 C T CHANDY CHENKALVADAKKU MALAYIL, KODUKULANJI-PO, CHENGANNUR, KERALA 689508
IN302269 11997238 585 30 40 60 80 100 125 75 75 ARUNRAJ KRISHNA VIHAR PUNNAMOODU VARKALA 695141
IN302269 12103874 58.5 3 4 6 8 10 12.5 7.5 7.5 C T PHILIPOSE CHNKAL VADAKATHIL KODUKULANJI P.O CHENGANNUR ALAPPUZHA, KERALA 689508
IN302269 12190733 144.75 7.5 10 15 20 25 31.3 18.75 17.25 BASIL VARGHESE VAZHATTIL HOUSE PUTHUPPADY PO MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA 686673
IN302269 13094233 40.95 2.1 2.8 4.2 5.6 7 8.75 5.25 5.25 STANLY KURIAN PONNAMATTATHIL H VIJAYAGIRI PO KAPPIMALA ALAKODE TALIPARAMBA KANNUR KERALA INDIA 670571
IN302404 10177252 2925 150 200 300 400 500 625 375 375 KARAN SETH 33 B/ 5 KISHAN GARH VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI 110070
Page 3